04-26-2019 LETTING ITEM 069
GENERAL NOTES
THIS PROJECT IS LOCATED ON VARIOUS ROUTES IN MACON, MOULTRIE, SHELBY, CRAWFORD, COLES
EFFINGHAM AND CLARK COUNTIES, ALL LOCATED WITHIN REGION 4-DISTRICT 7. THE WORK INCLUDED
IN THIS SECTION CONSISTS OF MAINTAINING AND REPAIRING THE ELECTRICAL HIGHWAY LIGHTING,
ELECTRICAL HIGHWAY WARNING SYSTEMS, INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM DEVICES, FIBER
OPTIC CABLE, AND ALL OTHER WORK NECESSARY TO COMPLETE THIS SECTION.
ALL WORK IS TO BE REPLACED IN KIND OR, AS INDICATED ON THE CONTRACT PLANS OR PROVISIONS.

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
  0043   0021
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
  0043   0021
87800200 FOOTCONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE-D 3.5 3.5
* D7 ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 2019-2
100 100
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
    VARIOUS 5 3
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
*
CONTRACT NO. 74909
SCALE:
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 2/13/2019 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-